46 An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2014 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/14   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
r
ic
e
 la
k
e
Balances

Return	Policy Rice	Lake	Standard	Policy
 ^Weighing Chamber
aPPrOVals
 Capacity: 300g-6000 g     Readability: 0.01 g-0.2 gCompact BalanceEquipoise Series
47An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2014 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/14   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
r
ic
e
 l
a
k
e
Balances
PART NuMBER/PRICE
PaRt # ModEL # CaPaCity Est shiP WEight PRiCE
129410 EQ-300 300 g	x	0.01 g 6 lb Consult
129411 EQ-600 600 g	x	0.02 g 6 lb Consult
129412 EQ-1500 1500 g	x	0.05 g 6 lb Consult
129413 EQ-3000 3000 g	x	0.1 g 6 lb Consult
132435 EQ-6000 6000	g	x	0.2	g 6	lb Consult
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
PaRt # dEsCRiPtion PRiCE
41279 Printer	Cable,	DB9M	to	25-Pin	M Consult
103141 SP712	Dot	Matrix	printer,	tear	bar Consult